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Wettkampf-Nr. 116

200m Schmetterling Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

A-Finale

O~NOOTA~WN PR

Paula Beyer

Sita Kusserow

Lisa Hopink
Franziska Hentke
Lena Kalla

Zita Grunzke
Nancy Schuchhardt
Rosalie Kathner

B-Finale

O~NOOTRWNPE

Tina Ruger

Lena Rosenstengel
Gozde Tekin
Michelle Anding
Melanie Radicke
Svenja Zihsler
Cosima Kleine
Nadia Edling

02:00,78 Zige Liu

02:03,01 Mireia Belmonte Garcia
02:04,61 Franziska Hentke

1995
1994
1998
1989
1993
1991
1995
1997

1994
1995
1994
1996
1993
1994
1997
1992

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

CHN
ESP
SV Halle/s.

SC Magdeburg

SGR Karlsruhe

SG Essen

SC Magdeburg

SV Wiirzburg 05

Berliner TSC

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
SG Frankfurt

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

SG Neukélln Berlin

DLRG - Weimar

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Wiirzburg 05
Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe"
SG Ruhr

15.11.2009 Berlin
26.11.2009 Castellon
10.12.2009 Istanbul

02:15,62
02:15,39
02:11,65
02:11,10
02:11,13
02:14,78
02:15,48
02:15,80

02:17,95
02:17,53
02:17,29
02:16,17
02:16,54
02:17,40
02:17,76
02:18,57

Datenverarbeitung http:

'www. titanium-

rtstiming.

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

Sl

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR



http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

